1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

ST CROIX COUNTY
COUNTY TOWN ROAD IMPROVEMENT COMMITTEE (CTRIC) MEETING
MONDAY DECEMBER 29, 2025
1PM
ST CROIX COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT

300 OAK RIDGE PARKWAY
BALDWIN, WI

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER

APPROVE MINUTES FROM PREVIOUS MEETING

REVIEW/APPROVE PROJECTS FOR TRI ENTITLEMENT FUNDING

REVIEW/RANK TRI D AND TRI S PROJECTS

ANY OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURN



